
COMM SE COR OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4, R
FT, N 529.87 FT, W 512.86 FT FOR
368.74 FT, S 296.51 FT, E 368.71

VARGAS JARINEL/KOVACS ISTVAN
252 SW ASHLEY CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

17-6S-17-09690-008

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

17617.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

10/10/2017 DF 2.51 35,140 0 0 35,140

STANDARD
3

101,759
8,600
35,140

145,499
2,262

143,237
HA HAB 45,488

97,749
145,499

0

145,499

1428/357 1/12/2021 WD U I 30 125,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TAYLOR-VARGAS HEATHER

VARGAS JARINEL

1401/1642 12/19/2019 QC U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HEATHER N TAYLOR-VARG

HEATHER N TAYLOR-VA
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24017 M H 275 01/05/2006

2024HX Base Yr

252 SW ASHLEY CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,728 113.9000 107.07 185,017 2006 2006 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  50% - 2024 Heated Area: 1560

BAS 1,560 100 1,560 91,866

FOP 480 35 168 9,893

2,040 1,728 101,759

BAS= W24 S30 E52 N30 W4 FOP= N20 W24 S20 E24$ W24$.

BAS

24

30

52

30

424

FOP 20

24

20

24

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 50 10 20 200.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,400

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 50 0.00 0.00 2.51 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 35,140


